
For more information contact NYSNA’s Labor Education Department at
labored@nysna.org

  SUMMER/FALL 
TRAININGS

The NYSNA Labor Education Department provides a range of trainings for all NYSNA leaders and members.
We encourage members to request in-person trainings for their facilities throughout the year (contact
labored@nysna.org) but we also have a calendar of online Zoom trainings for our most requested topics.

TO REGISTER GO TO LINK OR SCAN
nysna.tfaforms.net/5109528

Taking Control of Our Meetings with
Management
Thursday, July 24 | 9:30 am - 11:00 am

Know Your Rights: Organizing, Representation &
Contract Enforcement
Wednesday, October 1 | 10:30 am - 12:00 pm

Welcome New Members: What You Need to
Know About NYSNA
Tuesday, August 5 | 10:00 am - 11:30 am

What is a Contract Action Team and How CATs
Power our Contract Campaign

Thursday, July 31 | 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Monday, August 4  | 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Monday, August 18 | 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Tuesday, August 26 | 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm
Thursday, September 4 | 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Mobilizing Members: Organizing
Conversations, Answering Tough Questions
and Rounding Rights

Tuesday, August 12 | 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Tuesday, September 9 | 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Wednesday, September 17 | 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Monday, September 22 | 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Winning an Issue on Your Unit through a
Campaign of Escalating Actions
Tuesday, July 29 | 9:30 am - 11:00 am

We offer a series of standard trainings on Zoom.
The sessions range in length, are interactive and
practice-based.

STANDARD TRAININGS
Join members from across the state to prepare for
bargaining - at the table and away from it.

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING FIGHTS 

Learn How to Mobilize Members for Union
Events & Actions 
Wednesday, July 30 | 9:30 am - 11:00 am

Staffing Enforcement: Collecting Protests of
Assignments
Wednesday, August 27 | 8:00 pm – 9:30 pm

Identifying How AI is Being Used in Your Hospital
Thursday, October 9 | 9:30 am - 11:00 am

https://nysna.tfaforms.net/5109528

